COMMANDO RACE 11KM

Organizator:

COMMANDO RACE

Data: 2019-09-14
Miejsce: Krakdéw
Dystans: 11 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

COMMANDO RACE 11KM, OPEN

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
OPIAL GRZEGORZ
ZIELINSKI TOMASZ
GACH DAMIAN
HURAS MICHAL
STASZEWSKI RADOSEAW
KANIA KAROL
TOMSKI MARCIN
BAC KRZYSZTOF
PIATEK SEBASTIAN
SZOLTYSEK TOMASZ
MALEC TOMASZ
KURASINSKI KONRAD
HUDASZEK ZBIGNIEW
MALEC BARTEK
KULAGA PETER
KALETA ANNA
GORKA MARCIN
WILCZEWSKI RAFAL
BILSKI MARCIN
MAJCHRZYK SZYMON
POCHRON DARIUSZ
PISKORSKI ADAM
SCHMIDT PAWEL
GAWORZ PIOTR
PISKORSKA IWONA
DOMAGALA MATEUSZ
BOGUSZ ADRIAN
PINKOWICZ MACIE)
SIEJA MATEUSZ
CZARNIK MAREK
GURGACZ WOJCIECH
TOMCZYK PAWEL
MIKRUT MATEUSZ
JOZEFCZYK PIOTR
NOWOK MICHAL
STEPIEN £UKASZ
KMITA JAKUB
WILK KRYSTIAN
WOJAS MICHAL
SOJA LUKASZ
£OPUCH ROBERT
DZIEDZIC ZANETA
DUDA DANIEL
KASPERCZYK SZCZEPAN
HAJNOS DAWID
MAJEWSKA NATALIA

1160
1192
1116
1123
1181
1132
1187
1103
1117
1183
1148
1141
1122
1147
1140
1131
1118
1189
1105
1146
1168
1167
1177
11100
1166
1111
1106
1165
1178
1110
1120
1186
1154
1126
1159
1182
1137
1193
1190
1179
1145
1114
1112
1134
1196
1197

Klub
X-TEAMTARNOW
WARCHLAKI ADELA|DY
KUZNIA DAMIANA
KUZNIA DAMIANA

HUSARIA RAE TEAMHUS
KUZNIA DAMIANA
WARCHLAKI ADELA|DY
SOCIOS SILESIA
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
WARCHLAKI ADELA|DY
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

WARCHLAKI ADELAJDY

KUZNIA DAMIANA
SPARTANSKA DZICZ TZG

DZIADY OCR

BUNGEE JUMPING KRAKOW

KUZNIA DAMIANA
BUNGEE JUMPING KRAKOW
SPARTANSKA DZICZ

TOTAL FREAK

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
CARBON OCR RACING TEAM
TOTAL FREAK

BIEGUN SOPEM
DZIADY OCR

GORACY POTOK TEAM
GORACY POTOK TEAM

B4SPGRT

IHTELHGEHTHE ZAWODFY

M-scowos¢

KRAKOW
SWIETOCHLOWICE
RUDA SLASKA
KOSTKOWICE
KRAKOW
SPYTKOWICE

KRAKOW
CHORZOW
RACHANIE
BRENNA
RUDNIK
FALKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW (KRAKOW-PODGORZE)
KRAKOW
JAWORZNO
ZARZECZE
CHORZOW
ZALASOWA
RZESZOW
JERZMANOWICE
KRAKOW
RZESZOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
RUDA SLASKA
KRAKOW
ZALASOWA
KRAKOW

PILA KOSCIELECKA
CIESZYN
LISZKI

RUDA SLASKA
CIESZYN
MICHALOWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
LABOWA
KRAKOW
ROZKOCHOW
CIANOWICE
POLSKA

=1

PORTOWE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.

ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

K-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

ELITE MEZCZYZN
M-OPEN

ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

K-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE KOBIET

K/M

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
K1
M 16
M 17
M 18
M19
M 20
M 21
M 22
M23
K2
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M 35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
K3
M 40
M41
M 42
K4

Netto
00:52:55.45
01:01:05.40
01:03:25.50
01:03:46.50
01:04:39.50
01:06:45.45
01:06:56.15
01:07:13.75
01:08:04.15
01:08:50.65
01:08:56.35
01:09:51.15
01:10:14.10
01:12:32.05
01:13:03.45
01:13:10.45
01:13:12.75
01:13:43.85
01:14:01.85
01:14:06.20
01:15:27.55
01:17:01.00
01:17:03.55
01:17:13.30
01:17:19.55
01:17:37.80
01:17:40.35
01:17:47.00
01:17:58.20
01:18:07.10
01:18:16.40
01:20:18.45
01:22:41.45
01:22:53.25
01:24:33.20
01:26:09.50
01:26:20.00
01:26:41.45
01:26:43.50
01:27:13.55
01:27:17.25
01:27:34.50
01:27:34.85
01:27:38.20
01:29:08.70
01:29:08.65

BASPORT

Brutto min/km  km/h
00:52:57.05 4:48
01:01:06.20 5:33
01:03:27.35 5:46
01:03:49.00 5:47
01:04:42.00 5:52
01:06:49.00 6:04
01:06:59.25 6:05
01:07:15.85 6:06
01:08:06.00 6:11
01:08:53.35 6:15
01:08:58.15 6:16
01:09:52.75 6:21
01:10:17.20 6:23
01:12:33.50 6:35
01:13:06.25 6:38
01:13:12.00 6:39
01:13:15.70 6:39
01:13:45.90 6:42
01:14:06.00 6:43
01:14:09.00 6:44
01:15:29.75 6:51
01:17:01.00 7:00
01:17:06.00 7:00
01:17:16.70 7:01
01:17:19.55 7:01
01:17:42.25 7:03
01:17:45.00 7:03
01:17:50.00 7:04
01:18:01.75 7:05
01:18:08.55 7:06
01:18:18.70 7:06
01:20:23.55 7:18
01:22:43.20 7:31
01:22:56.00 7:32
01:24:35.05 7:41
01:26:11.70 7:49
01:26:23.70 7:50
01:26:45.30 7:52
01:26:46.85 7:53
01:27:17.25 7:55
01:27:19.70 7:56
01:27:37.60 7:57
01:27:37.90 7:57
01:27:43.40 7:58
01:29:10.00 8:06
01:29:10.25 8:06
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COMMANDO RACE 11KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Nazwisko i imie
RUDZINSKI BARTOSZ
NIEZGODA JAKUB
DZIOBA KRYSTIAN
MIECZNIK MACIEJ
£ASOCHA MARCELI
PIETKA KAROL
LAPCZYK DOMINIKA
GUZIK MAKSYMILIAN
MAKA MICHAL
NOSAL MICHAL
SARAD KRZYSZTOF
RULA TOMASZ
KREPA AGNIESZKA
WOLNY KRZYSZTOF
RAJ] TOMASZ
BALAMUT MARTA
KARWALA JACEK
SCIERSKA BASIA
KASPERCZYK RAFAL
DUKAT SANDRA
PAWUK MARZENA
PODLASEK SZYMON
NIECIAG GRZEGORZ
JAMROZIK ADRIAN
WIDUCH RYSZARD
AUGUSTYNIAK KAMIL
KACZMARCZYK GRZEGORZ
KACZMARCZYK IZABELA
KACZMARCZYK KRZYSZTOF
KACZMARCZYK ANNA
LIZON RAFAL
ROSIEK DOMINIK
POREBA PAWEL
JEDRYKA ANNA
KNAPIK JUSTYNA
MATYSIAK SLAWOMIR
PACZEK WERONIKA
0SZOWSKA ANASTAZJA
STARMACH MATEUSZ
KILIAN IWONA
GORKA KAROLINA
HADUCH BARBARA
BUTYN BARTEK
MOSKWA WIOLETTA

COMMANDO RACE 11KM, K-Open

M-ce

0N U A WN

Nazwisko i imie
PISKORSKA IWONA
DZIEDZIC ZANETA
KREPA AGNIESZKA
SCIERSKA BASIA
DUKAT SANDRA
PAWUK MARZENA
KACZMARCZYK IZABELA
KACZMARCZYK ANNA

Nr
1174
1157
1115
1153
1144
1164
1142
1194
1152
1158
1176
1175
1139
1191
1171
1104
1133
1184
1135
1113
1162
1169
1156
1124
1188
1101
1127
1130
1129
1128
1143
1173
1170
1125
1138
1150
1163
1161
1180
1136
1119
1121
1108
1155

Nr
1166
1114
1139
1184
1113
1162
1130
1128

Klub

SKAZANI NA TRENING
SPARTANSKA DZICZ

GRUPA tASOCHY

TOTAL FREAK
BUNGEE JUMPING KRAKOW

SPARTANSKA DICZ
SPARTANSKA DZICZ
ANDRYCHOW RUNNING / HR
WKURW_TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

WARCHLAKI ADELAJDY
NDE

NDE
NDE

KRAKMANDOS

KRAKMANDOS

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

Klub

WKURW_TEAM

NDE

M-scowos¢
FDFG
KRAKOW
BOBROWNIKI WIELKIE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

DEBOWIEC

KRAKOW
POGORSKA WOLA
TARNOW
CHOCZNIA
JAROSEAW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
RZESZOW
£OSOSINA DOLNA
OSWIECIM
CIANOWICE
KRAKOW
RZESZOW
MIKOLAJOWICE
ZEMBRZYCE
KRAKOW
RYBNIK
LIBIAZ
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
ZEGOCINA
KRAKOW
TRZEBINIA
BABICE
CHRZANOW
ANDRYCHOW
WARSZAWA
RABKA-ZDRO)
PLAWO
KRAKOW
MASELOMIACA
SKAWINA
RZESZOW

M-scowos¢
RZESZOW
KRAKOW
JAROSLAW
OSWIECIM
KRAKOW
RZESZOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN

Kat.

ELITE KOBIET

M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN

ELITE KOBIET

M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN

ELITE MEZCZYZN

M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN

K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN

Kat.

M. kat

30
31
32
33
34
35
3

36
37
38
39
40
3

4
42
4

43
4

44
5

6

45
46
47
48
14
49
7

50
8

51
52
53
9

10
54
11
12
55
13
14
15
56

M. kat

N U R WN R

K/M

M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
K5
M 49
M 50
M 51
M 52
M 53
K6
M 54
M55
K7
M 56
K8
M 57
K9
K10
M 58
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
M 63
K11
M 64
K12
M 65
M 66
M 67
K13
K14
M 68
K15
K16
M 69
K17
K18
K19
M 70

K/M
K2
K3
K6
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12

Netto Brutto  min/km
01:29:11.35 01:29:14.35 8:06
01:30:35.45 01:30:40.75 8:14
01:30:55.25 01:30:57.50 8:15
01:30:57.95 01:31:02.60 8:16
01:30:58.25 01:31:03.65 8:16
01:31:21.65 01:31:25.15 8:18
01:31:44.75 01:31:46.00 8:20
01:34:02.20 01:34:06.00 8:33
01:34:10.15 01:34:13.55 8:33
01:34:44.35 01:34:47.25 8:36
01:34:48.40 01:34:50.60 8:37
01:37:06.60 01:37:10.40 8:49
01:37:15.25 01:37:20.00 8:50
01:37:15.75 01:37:20.50 8:50
01:37:52.95 01:37:57.90 8:53
01:38:07.75 01:38:09.25 8:55
01:38:49.25 01:38:53.35 8:59
01:39:03.20 01:39:08.40 9:00
01:40:09.95 01:40:14.90 9:06
01:42:31.10 01:42:34.60 9:19
01:42:41.90 01:42:45.15 9:20
01:42:47.05 01:42:52.75 9:20
01:46:43.90 01:46:49.55 9:42
01:47:15.15 01:47:17.90 9:45
01:47:21.00 01:47:25.20 9:45
01:48:22.10 01:48:24.45 9:51
01:48:52.10 01:48:56.90 9:53
01:48:52.45 01:48:57.05 9:53
01:52:51.30 01:52:54.85 10:15
01:52:50.70 01:52:54.85 10:15
01:55:28.75 01:55:34.15 10:29
01:55:40.55 01:55:46.45 10:31
01:55:41.05 01:55:46.60 10:31
02:04:41.05 02:04:45.40 11:20
02:04:42.00 02:04:45.80 11:20
02:04:41.25 02:04:45.85 11:20
02:13:18.15 02:13:22.15 12:07
02:13:54.25 02:14:00.05 12:10
02:13:54.65 02:14:00.30 12:10
02:16:21.30 02:16:26.80 12:23
02:16:21.00 02:16:26.90 12:23
02:18:57.95 02:19:01.60 12:38
02:18:58.70 02:19:01.95 12:38

DNF DNF -

Netto Brutto min/km
01:17:19.55 01:17:19.55 7:01
01:27:34.50 01:27:37.60 7:57
01:37:15.25 01:37:20.00 8:50
01:39:03.20 01:39:08.40 9:00
01:42:31.10 01:42:34.60 9:19
01:42:41.90 01:42:45.15 9:20
01:48:52.45 01:48:57.05 9:53
01:52:50.70 01:52:54.85 10:15
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COMMANDO RACE 11KM, K-Open c.d.

M-ce

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Nazwisko i imie
JEDRYKA ANNA
KNAPIK JUSTYNA
PACZEK WERONIKA
0SZOWSKA ANASTAZJA
KILIAN IWONA
GORKA KAROLINA
HADUCH BARBARA
MOSKWA WIOLETTA

COMMANDO RACE 11KM, M-Open

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
GACH DAMIAN
HURAS MICHAL
STASZEWSK| RADOSEAW
KANIA KAROL
TOMSKI MARCIN
BAC KRZYSZTOF
PIATEK SEBASTIAN
SZOLTYSEK TOMASZ
BILSKI MARCIN
MAJCHRZYK SZYMON
POCHRON DARIUSZ
PISKORSKI ADAM
SCHMIDT PAWEL
GAWORZ PIOTR
DOMAGALA MATEUSZ
BOGUSZ ADRIAN
PINKOWICZ MACIEJ
SIEJA MATEUSZ
CZARNIK MAREK
GURGACZ WOJCIECH
TOMCZYK PAWEL
JOZEFCZYK PIOTR
KMITA JAKUB
WILK KRYSTIAN
WOJAS MICHAL
SOJA LUKASZ
£OPUCH ROBERT
DUDA DANIEL
KASPERCZYK SZCZEPAN
RUDZINSKI BARTOSZ
NIEZGODA JAKUB
DZIOBA KRYSTIAN
MIECZNIK MACIE)
£ASOCHA MARCELI
PIETKA KAROL
GUZIK MAKSYMILIAN
MAKA MICHAL
NOSAL MICHAL
SARAD KRZYSZTOF
RULA TOMASZ
WOLNY KRZYSZTOF
RA) TOMASZ
KARWALA JACEK
KASPERCZYK RAFAL

1125
1138
1163
1161
1136
1119
1121
1155

Nr
1116
1123
1181
1132
1187
1103
1117
1183
1105
1146
1168
1167
1177

11100
1111
1106
1165
1178
1110
1120
1186
1126
1137
1193
1190
1179
1145
1112
1134
1174
1157
1115
1153
1144
1164
1194
1152
1158
1176
1175
1191
1171
1133
1135

Klub

KRAKMANDOS

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

Klub
KUZNIA DAMIANA
KUZNIA DAMIANA

HUSARIA RAE TEAMHUS
KUZNIA DAMIANA

KUZNIA DAMIANA
SPARTANSKA DZICZ TZG

DZIADY OCR
BUNGEE JUMPING KRAKOW
KUZNIA DAMIANA

BUNGEE JUMPING KRAKOW
SPARTANSKA DZICZ

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

BIEGUN SOPEM
DZIADY OCR

SKAZANI NA TRENING
SPARTANSKA DZICZ

GRUPA tASOCHY
BUNGEE JUMPING KRAKOW
SPARTANSKA DICZ
SPARTANSKA DZICZ

ANDRYCHOW RUNNING / HR

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

M-scowos¢
TRZEBINIA
BABICE
ANDRYCHOW
WARSZAWA
PLAWO
KRAKOW
MASEOMIACA
RZESZOW

M-scowosé
SWIETOCHLOWICE
RUDA SLASKA
KOSTKOWICE
KRAKOW
SPYTKOWICE

KRAKOW
CHORZOW
ZARZECZE
CHORZOW
ZALASOWA
RZESZOW
JERZMANOWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

RUDA SLASKA
KRAKOW
ZALASOWA
KRAKOW

PILA KOSCIELECKA
LISZKI
MICHALOWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
tABOWA
ROZKOCHOW
CIANOWICE
FDFG

KRAKOW
BOBROWNIKI WIELKIE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

KRAKOW
POGORSKA WOLA
TARNOW
CHOCZNIA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
£OSOSINA DOLNA
CIANOWICE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN

M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

M. kat
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K/M
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19

K/M
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M18
M 19
M 20
M 21
M 22
M23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 32
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M41
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M50
M 51
M52
M 53
M 54
M 55
M 56
M 57

Netto
02:04:41.05
02:04:42.00
02:13:18.15
02:13:54.25
02:16:21.30
02:16:21.00
02:18:57.95

DNF

Netto
01:03:25.50
01:03:46.50
01:04:39.50
01:06:45.45
01:06:56.15
01:07:13.75
01:08:04.15
01:08:50.65
01:14:01.85
01:14:06.20
01:15:27.55
01:17:01.00
01:17:03.55
01:17:13.30
01:17:37.80
01:17:40.35
01:17:47.00
01:17:58.20
01:18:07.10
01:18:16.40
01:20:18.45
01:22:53.25
01:26:20.00
01:26:41.45
01:26:43.50
01:27:13.55
01:27:17.25
01:27:34.85
01:27:38.20
01:29:11.35
01:30:35.45
01:30:55.25
01:30:57.95
01:30:58.25
01:31:21.65
01:34:02.20
01:34:10.15
01:34:44.35
01:34:48.40
01:37:06.60
01:37:15.75
01:37:52.95
01:38:49.25
01:40:09.95

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
02:04:45.40
02:04:45.80
02:13:22.15
02:14:00.05
02:16:26.80
02:16:26.90
02:19:01.60

DNF

Brutto
01:03:27.35
01:03:49.00
01:04:42.00
01:06:49.00
01:06:59.25
01:07:15.85
01:08:06.00
01:08:53.35
01:14:06.00
01:14:09.00
01:15:29.75
01:17:01.00
01:17:06.00
01:17:16.70
01:17:42.25
01:17:45.00
01:17:50.00
01:18:01.75
01:18:08.55
01:18:18.70
01:20:23.55
01:22:56.00
01:26:23.70
01:26:45.30
01:26:46.85
01:27:17.25
01:27:19.70
01:27:37.90
01:27:43.40
01:29:14.35
01:30:40.75
01:30:57.50
01:31:02.60
01:31:03.65
01:31:25.15
01:34:06.00
01:34:13.55
01:34:47.25
01:34:50.60
01:37:10.40
01:37:20.50
01:37:57.90
01:38:53.35
01:40:14.90

min/km
11:20
11:20
12:07
12:10
12:23
12:23
12:38

min/km
5:46
5:47
5:52
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:11
6:15
6:43
6:44
6:51
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:03
7:03
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:18
7:32
7:50
7:52
7:53
7:55
7:56
7:57
7:58
8:06
8:14
8:15
8:16
8:16
8:18
8:33
8:33
8:36
8:37
8:49
8:50
8:53
8:59
9:06

3/6

km/h

5.3
5.3

5
4.9
4.8
4.8
4.7



COMMANDO RACE 11KM, M-Open c.d.

M-ce
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Nazwisko i imie
PODLASEK SZYMON
NIECIAG GRZEGORZ
JAMROZIK ADRIAN
WIDUCH RYSZARD
KACZMARCZYK GRZEGORZ
KACZMARCZYK KRZYSZTOF
LIZON RAFAL
ROSIEK DOMINIK
POREBA PAWEL
MATYSIAK SLAWOMIR
STARMACH MATEUSZ
BUTYN BARTEK

COMMANDO RACE 11KM, 08:40

M-ce

0N U R WN
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24

Nazwisko i imie
GACH DAMIAN
HURAS MICHAL
STASZEWSKI RADOSEAW
KANIA KAROL
TOMSKI MARCIN
BAC KRZYSZTOF
SZOLTYSEK TOMASZ
MAJCHRZYK SZYMON
POCHRON DARIUSZ
DOMAGALA MATEUSZ
BOGUSZ ADRIAN
PINKOWICZ MACIEJ
SIEJA MATEUSZ
CZARNIK MAREK
KMITA JAKUB
SOJA LUKASZ
RUDZINSKI BARTOSZ
NIEZGODA JAKUB
DZIOBA KRYSTIAN
MIECZNIK MACIE)
£ASOCHA MARCELI
PIETKA KAROL
GUZIK MAKSYMILIAN
MAKA MICHAL
NOSAL MICHAL
SARAD KRZYSZTOF
RULA TOMASZ
KREPA AGNIESZKA
WOLNY KRZYSZTOF
DUKAT SANDRA
WIDUCH RYSZARD
LIZON RAFAL
ROSIEK DOMINIK
POREBA PAWEL
PACZEK WERONIKA

1169
1156
1124
1188
1127
1129
1143
1173
1170
1150
1180
1108

1116
1123
1181
1132
1187
1103
1183
1146
1168
1111
1106
1165
1178
1110
1137
1179
1174
1157
1115
1153
1144
1164
1194
1152
1158
1176
1175
1139
1191
1113
1188
1143
1173
1170
1163

Klub
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
NDE
NDE
KRAKMANDOS
Klub

KUZNIA DAMIANA
KUZNIA DAMIANA

KUZNIA DAMIANA

KUZNIA DAMIANA
SPARTANSKA DZICZ TZG
BUNGEE JUMPING KRAKOW

KUZNIA DAMIANA

BUNGEE JUMPING KRAKOW
SPARTANSKA DZICZ
BIEGUN SOPEM

SKAZANI NA TRENING
SPARTANSKA DZICZ

GRUPA £ASOCHY

BUNGEE JUMPING KRAKOW
SPARTANSKA DICZ
SPARTANSKA DZICZ

ANDRYCHOW RUNNING / HR
WKURW_TEAM

M-scowos¢
MIKOLAJOWICE
ZEMBRZYCE
KRAKOW
RYBNIK
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
ZEGOCINA
KRAKOW
CHRZANOW
RABKA-ZDRO)
SKAWINA

M-scowos¢
SWIETOCHLOWICE
RUDA SLASKA
KOSTKOWICE
KRAKOW
SPYTKOWICE

CHORZOW
CHORZOW
ZALASOWA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
RUDA SLASKA
KRAKOW
ZALASOWA
MICHALOWICE
KRAKOW
FDFG
KRAKOW
BOBROWNIKI WIELKIE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

KRAKOW
POGORSKA WOLA
TARNOW
CHOCZNIA
JAROSEAW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
RYBNIK
KRAKOW
ZEGOCINA
KRAKOW
ANDRYCHOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN

M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

K/M
M58
M 59
M 60
M 61
M63
M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67
M 68
M 69
M 70

K/M
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7

M 10
M 19
M 20
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 35
M 38
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M 50
M 51
M 52
M 53
K6
M 54
K9
M61
M 65
M 66
M 67
K15

Netto
01:42:47.05
01:46:43.90
01:47:15.15
01:47:21.00
01:48:52.10
01:52:51.30
01:55:28.75
01:55:40.55
01:55:41.05
02:04:41.25
02:13:54.65
02:18:58.70

Netto
01:03:25.50
01:03:46.50
01:04:39.50
01:06:45.45
01:06:56.15
01:07:13.75
01:08:50.65
01:14:06.20
01:15:27.55
01:17:37.80
01:17:40.35
01:17:47.00
01:17:58.20
01:18:07.10
01:26:20.00
01:27:13.55
01:29:11.35
01:30:35.45
01:30:55.25
01:30:57.95
01:30:58.25
01:31:21.65
01:34:02.20
01:34:10.15
01:34:44.35
01:34:48.40
01:37:06.60
01:37:15.25
01:37:15.75
01:42:31.10
01:47:21.00
01:55:28.75
01:55:40.55
01:55:41.05
02:13:18.15

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:42:52.75
01:46:49.55
01:47:17.90
01:47:25.20
01:48:56.90
01:52:54.85
01:55:34.15
01:55:46.45
01:55:46.60
02:04:45.85
02:14:00.30
02:19:01.95

Brutto
01:03:27.35
01:03:49.00
01:04:42.00
01:06:49.00
01:06:59.25
01:07:15.85
01:08:53.35
01:14:09.00
01:15:29.75
01:17:42.25
01:17:45.00
01:17:50.00
01:18:01.75
01:18:08.55
01:26:23.70
01:27:17.25
01:29:14.35
01:30:40.75
01:30:57.50
01:31:02.60
01:31:03.65
01:31:25.15
01:34:06.00
01:34:13.55
01:34:47.25
01:34:50.60
01:37:10.40
01:37:20.00
01:37:20.50
01:42:34.60
01:47:25.20
01:55:34.15
01:55:46.45
01:55:46.60
02:13:22.15

min/km
9:20
9:42
9:45
9:45
9:53
10:15
10:29
10:31
10:31
11:20
12:10
12:38

min/km
5:46
5:47
5:52
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:15
6:44
6:51
7:03
7:03
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:50
7:55
8:06
8:14
8:15
8:16
8:16
8:18
8:33
8:33
8:36
8:37
8:49
8:50
8:50
9:19
9:45
10:29
10:31
10:31
12:07

4/6

km/h
6.4
6.2
6.2
6.1
6.1
5.8
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.3
4.9
4.7



COMMANDO RACE 11KM, 09:00

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
PIATEK SEBASTIAN
BILSKI MARCIN
PISKORSKI ADAM
SCHMIDT PAWEL
PISKORSKA IWONA
GURGACZ WOJCIECH
TOMCZYK PAWEL
JOZEFCZYK PIOTR
WILK KRYSTIAN
WOJAS MICHAL
£OPUCH ROBERT
DZIEDZIC ZANETA
DUDA DANIEL
KASPERCZYK SZCZEPAN
RAJ] TOMASZ
KARWALA JACEK
SCIERSKA BASIA
KASPERCZYK RAFAL
PAWUK MARZENA
PODLASEK SZYMON
NIECIAG GRZEGORZ
JAMROZIK ADRIAN
KACZMARCZYK GRZEGORZ
KACZMARCZYK IZABELA
KACZMARCZYK KRZYSZTOF
KACZMARCZYK ANNA
JEDRYKA ANNA
KNAPIK JUSTYNA
MATYSIAK SLAWOMIR
0SZOWSKA ANASTAZJA
STARMACH MATEUSZ
KILIAN IWONA
GORKA KAROLINA
HADUCH BARBARA
BUTYN BARTEK
MOSKWA WIOLETTA

COMMANDO RACE 11KM, 09:10

M-ce

COMMANDO RACE 11KM, Elite Kobiet

M-ce

1

A WN e

Nazwisko i imie
GAWORZ PIOTR

Nazwisko i imie
KALETA ANNA
MAJEWSKA NATALIA
LAPCZYK DOMINIKA
BALAMUT MARTA

1117
1105
1167
1177
1166
1120
1186
1126
1193
1190
1145
1114
1112
1134
1171
1133
1184
1135
1162
1169
1156
1124
1127
1130
1129
1128
1125
1138
1150
1161
1180
1136
1119
1121
1108
1155

Nr
11100

Nr
1131
1197
1142
1104

Klub
HUSARIA RAE TEAMHUS

DZIADY OCR

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

DZIADY OCR

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
NDE

NDE
NDE

KRAKMANDOS

KRAKMANDOS

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

Klub

Klub
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
GORACY POTOK TEAM
TOTAL FREAK
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

M-scowos¢
KRAKOW
ZARZECZE
RZESZOW
JERZMANOWICE
RZESZOW
KRAKOW
PILA KOSCIELECKA
LISZKI
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
LABOWA
KRAKOW
ROZKOCHOW
CIANOWICE
KRAKOW
£OSOSINA DOLNA
OSWIECIM
CIANOWICE
RZESZOW
MIKOLAJOWICE
ZEMBRZYCE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
TRZEBINIA
BABICE
CHRZANOW
WARSZAWA
RABKA-ZDRO)
PLAWO
KRAKOW
MASEOMIACA
SKAWINA
RZESZOW

M-scowos¢
KRAKOW

M-scowosé
KRAKOW (KRAKOW-PODGORZE)

DEBOWIEC
RZESZOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN

Kat.
M-OPEN

Kat.
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET

M. kat
7
9
12
13
1
20
21
22
24
25
27
2
28
29
42
43
4
44
6
45
46
47
49
7
50
8
9
10
54
12
55
13
14
15
56

M. kat
14

M. kat

A wWwN e

K/M
M9
M 18
M21
M 22
K2
M 29
M 30
M 32
M 36
M 37
M 39
K3
M 40
M 41
M55
M 56
K8
M 57
K10
M 58
M 59
M 60
M 63
K11
M 64
K12
K13
K14
M 68
K16
M 69
K17
K18
K19
M 70

K/M
M 23

K/M
K1

K5
K7

Netto
01:08:04.15
01:14:01.85
01:17:01.00
01:17:03.55
01:17:19.55
01:18:16.40
01:20:18.45
01:22:53.25
01:26:41.45
01:26:43.50
01:27:17.25
01:27:34.50
01:27:34.85
01:27:38.20
01:37:52.95
01:38:49.25
01:39:03.20
01:40:09.95
01:42:41.90
01:42:47.05
01:46:43.90
01:47:15.15
01:48:52.10
01:48:52.45
01:52:51.30
01:52:50.70
02:04:41.05
02:04:42.00
02:04:41.25
02:13:54.25
02:13:54.65
02:16:21.30
02:16:21.00
02:18:57.95
02:18:58.70

DNF

Netto
01:17:13.30

Netto
01:13:10.45
01:29:08.65
01:31:44.75
01:38:07.75
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Brutto
01:08:06.00
01:14:06.00
01:17:01.00
01:17:06.00
01:17:19.55
01:18:18.70
01:20:23.55
01:22:56.00
01:26:45.30
01:26:46.85
01:27:19.70
01:27:37.60
01:27:37.90
01:27:43.40
01:37:57.90
01:38:53.35
01:39:08.40
01:40:14.90
01:42:45.15
01:42:52.75
01:46:49.55
01:47:17.90
01:48:56.90
01:48:57.05
01:52:54.85
01:52:54.85
02:04:45.40
02:04:45.80
02:04:45.85
02:14:00.05
02:14:00.30
02:16:26.80
02:16:26.90
02:19:01.60
02:19:01.95

DNF

Brutto
01:17:16.70

Brutto
01:13:12.00
01:29:10.25
01:31:46.00
01:38:09.25

min/km
6:11
6:43
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:06
7:18
7:32
7:52
7:53
7:56
7:57
7:57
7:58
8:53
8:59
9:00
9:06
9:20
9:20
9:42
9:45
9:53
9:53
10:15
10:15
11:20
11:20
11:20
12:10
12:10
12:23
12:23
12:38
12:38

min/km
7:01

min/km
6:39
8:06
8:20
8:55

5/6

km/h

9.7
8.9
8.6
8.6
8.5
8.4
8.2

8
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.5
7.5
7.5
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.6
6.4
6.4
6.2
6.2
6.1
6.1
5.8
5.8
5.3
5.3
5.3
4.9
4.9
4.8
4.8
4.7
4.7

km/h
8.5

km/h

7.4
7.2
6.7



COMMANDO RACE 11KM, Elite Mezczyzn

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
OPIAt. GRZEGORZ
ZIELINSKI TOMASZ
MALEC TOMASZ
KURASINSKI KONRAD
HUDASZEK ZBIGNIEW
MALEC BARTEK
KULAGA PETER
GORKA MARCIN
WILCZEWSKI RAFAL
MIKRUT MATEUSZ
NOWOK MICHAL
STEPIEN £tUKASZ
HAJNOS DAWID
AUGUSTYNIAK KAMIL

COMMANDO RACE 11KM, Elite Druzyny

Miejsc

e

1
2

Druzyna

WARCHLAKI ADELAJDY
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

COMMANDO RACE 11KM, OPEN Druzyny

Miejsc

e

A wWN

Druzyna

KUZNIA DAMIANA
SPARTANSKA DZICZ
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
NDE

Nr Klub M-scowos¢
1160 X-TEAMTARNOW
1192 WARCHLAKI ADELAJDY KRAKOW
1148 WARCHLAKI ADELAJDY RACHANIE
1141 SOCIOS SILESIA BRENNA
1122 HUSARIA RACE TEAM RUDNIK
1147 WARCHLAKI ADELAJDY FALKOW
1140 HUSARIA RACE TEAM KRAKOW
1118 KRAKOW
1189 WARCHLAKI ADELAJDY JAWORZNO
1154 TOTAL FREAK CIESZYN
1159 CARBON OCR RACING TEAM RUDA SLASKA
1182 TOTAL FREAK CIESZYN
1196 GORACY POTOK TEAM POLSKA
1101 WARCHLAKI ADELAJDY LIBIAZ
dnicy klasyfil
TOMASZ ZIELINSKITOMASZ MALECRAFAL WILCZEWSKI
ZBIGNIEW HUDASZEKANNA KALETAMARTA BALAMUT
icy klasyfil

DAMIAN GACHMICHAL HURASTOMASZ SZOLTYSEKSZYMON MAJCHRZYK

DARIUSZ POCHRONMAREK CZARNIKKRYSTIAN DZIOBAMICHAL NOSAL

SEBASTIAN PIATEKPIOTR JOZEFCZYKTOMASZ RAJADRIAN JAMROZIK

GRZEGORZ KACZMARCZYKIZABELA KACZMARCZYKKRZYSZTOF KACZMARCZYKANNA KACZMARCZYK

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h
ELITE MEZCZYZN 1 M1 00:52:55.45 00:52:57.05 4:48 125
ELITE MEZCZYZN 2 M2 01:01:05.40 01:01:06.20 5:33 10.8
ELITE MEZCZYZN 3 M11 01:08:56.35 01:08:58.15 6:16 9.6
ELITE MEZCZYZN 4 M 12 01:09:51.15 01:09:52.75 6:21 9.4
ELITE MEZCZYZN 5 M13 01:10:14.10 01:10:17.20 6:23 9.4
ELITE MEZCZYZN 6 M 14 01:12:32.05 01:12:33.50 6:35 9.1
ELITE MEZCZYZN 7 M 15 01:13:03.45 01:13:06.25 6:38 9
ELITE MEZCZYZN 8 M 16 01:13:12.75 01:13:15.70 6:39 9
ELITE MEZCZYZN 9 M 17 01:13:43.85 01:13:45.90 6:42 9
ELITE MEZCZYZN 10 M 31 01:22:41.45 01:22:43.20 7:31 8
ELITE MEZCZYZN 11 M 33 01:24:33.20 01:24:35.05 7:41 7.8
ELITE MEZCZYZN 12 M 34 01:26:09.50 01:26:11.70 7:49 7.7
ELITE MEZCZYZN 13 M 42 01:29:08.70 01:29:10.00 8:06 7.4
ELITE MEZCZYZN 14 M 62 01:48:22.10 01:48:24.45 9:51 6.1

01:01:06.2001:08:58.1501:13:45.90
01:10:17.2001:13:12.0001:38:09.25

Czas druzyn)

03:23:4
04:01:3

Czas druzyn)

01:03:27.3501:03:49.0001:08:53.3501:14:09.00 04:30:1
01:15:29.7501:18:08.5501:30:57.5001:34:47.25 05:39:2:
01:08:06.0001:22:56.0001:37:57.9001:47:17.90 05:56:11
01:48:56.9001:48:57.0501:52:54.8501:52:54.85 07:23:4.
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